ТАБЛИЦЯ

Чемпіонату області з шашок-64 серед, юніорів (1998-2000), кадетів (2001-2003)
юнаки, дівчата

м. Івано-Франківськ
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	Учасники
	Дата

народження
	Регіон
	Розряд
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Очки
	Місце
	Рейтинг
	 Середній рейтинг
	різниця

	1. 
	Надуєв Семен
	03.08.
1999
	м. Івано-Франківськ
	км
	[image: image1.bmp]
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	10
	1
	2426
	2187
	+10

	2. 
	Грималюк Віталій
	30.09.
2003
	Косівський район
	1
	0
	[image: image2.bmp]
	2
	0
	2
	2
	6
	3
	2206
	2231
	+6

	3. 
	Данилишин Олег
	14.10.
2008
	м. Коломия
	1
	0
	0
	[image: image3.bmp]
	1
	2
	0
	3
	5
	2250
	2223
	-12

	4. 
	Балтажи Ірина 
	14.05. 2001
	м. Івано-Франківськ
	1
	0
	2
	1
	[image: image4.bmp]
	2
	1
	6
	2
	2176
	2237
	+9

	5. 
	Гасько Ганна
	10.07.
1999
	Надвірнянський район
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	[image: image5.bmp]
	1
	1
	6
	2109
	2251
	-10

	6. 
	Казаков Нікіта
	29.11. 2001
	м. Івано-Франківськ
	1
	0
	0
	2
	1
	1
	[image: image6.bmp]
	4
	4
	2196
	2233
	-2


Головний суддя




Балтажи О.С.















